CLUB

PHANTOM
PHANTOM
VALENCIA
ALBAL

ARTEMISA
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA

ALBAL
ALBAL
ALBAL

VALENCIA
VALENCIA
QUART
VALENCIA
AYORA
MORVEDRE
ALBAL
AYORA
QUART

VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
VALENCIA
CASTELLO
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
LA VALL
MORVEDRE
VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
VALENCIA

LIC.

10923
33094
20015
31576
21476
83576
33057

86770
82112
82110

82109
33055
29034
33068
88305
82351
82111
89442
31090

27680
29837
26355
82248
25915
24907
30474
82526
25873
24540
CV369
84227
11095
82507

NOMBRE

José Vicente Esclapez
Jorge Domenech Pérez
Vicente Murria Villalba
Juan Barrafén Villanueva
Vicente Saez Caraval
Fernando Sanz Bertomeu
Fernando Albalat Rubio

Rosalia Langa Egidos
Lucia Heredia Pérez
Mara Aledo Godoy

José A. Ferrer Guillem
Enrique Juanes Pefia
German Martinez Gabaldon
Joan Garcera Belenguer
Joaquin Hernandez Mtnez
Roberto Miralles Esparza
David Holgado Garcia
Alvaro Martinez Gil

Félix A. Pons Chorda

Mariano Mufoz Lorente
Max Herman Schmid
Santos Carayol del Pino
Ismael Rufino Abia
Ricardo Sanfélix Bailach
J. Frco. Gomez Mascarés
Francisco J. Martinez Calvo
Rubén Ruiz Jarefio

Felipe Rodriguez Esteban
Crescencio Mohedano
José Macian Morcillo
Gregorio Garcia Gémez
Eloy Lorente Gaso
Antonio Molner Gémez

CLASE DIV.
SH ACO
SH ACO
SH ACO
SH ACO
SH ACO
SH ACO
SH ACO
SF  ADE
SF  ADE
SH ADE
SH ADE
SH ADE
SH ADE
SH ADE
SH ADE
SH ADE
SH ADE
SH ADE
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO
SH ALO

=STIERRO C VALENCIA ARTEMISA MORVEDRE BORRIANA LA VALL

Ptos.

763
743
732
600
626
650

333

566
508
467
425
258

428
462
405
317
312
378
272

Scr.

25
24
23
20
21
22

25

25
24
23
22
21

24
25
23
21
20
22
19

Ptos. Scr.
811 25
793 24
743 23
587 20
702 21
741 22
583 19
397 25
313 24
637 25
571 24
464 23
442 22
271 20
324 21
554 25
435 23
391 22
347 21
481 24
270 20

Ptos.

832
799
815
717
77
800

482

742
657
583
562
398

527

615
571
542
457
478
628
454
547
387

512
465

Scr.

25
22
24
20
21
23

25

25
24
23
22
20

21

24
23
21
17
19
25
16
22
15

20
18

Ptos. Scr.
780 25
708 24
703 23
626 19
640 21
643 22
618 25
553 24
464 23
261 22
453 24
401 23
330 17
461 25
391 21
398 22
311 16
381 20
368 19
345 18
299 15

Ptos.

756

670
646
730
606

285

661
659
535
411

450

493
471
475
359
417
435

444

Scr.

25

23
22
24
21

25

25
24
23
21

22

25
23
24
19
20
21

22

Ptos. Scr.
765 25
755 24
703 23
673 22
590 20
598 21
540 25
520 24
358 22
465 23
454 24
454 25
413 22
249 18
303 19
404 21
181 17
454 23
349 20

AYORA
Ptos. Scr.

769 25
714 24
627 25
394 24
311 23
483 25
437 24
425 23

TOTALES

MEDALLERO

Ptos. Scratch Puntos Scratch

3951
5323
3696
4587
3981
3564
1787

730
795
285

3224
4115
3033
2592
1499
465
450
527
324

3027
3283
3052
1729
1840
1902
1521
1426
1149
1279

861

833

345

299

125
168
116
148
126
113

61

50
49
25

125
170
139
133
106
23
22
21
21

147
167
158
96
95
93
77
68
68
65
40
37
18
15

125
122
116
109
106

125
122
116
112

123
121
115
96
95



CULLERA
CULLERA

PHANTOM
PHANTOM

ARTEMISA
CALPE
MORVEDRE
CALPE
CASTELLO

VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA
DUCAL

ciD

LA VALL
CULLERA
LA VALL
ciD
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
ARTEMISA
VALENCIA
QUART
MORVEDRE
ciD
MORVEDRE
ARTEMISA
CALPE
MORVEDRE
CASTELLO
CULLERA
AYORA
VALENCIA
QUART
BORRIANA
VALENCIA
DUCAL

30150
85427

83486
83487

29405
33052
82345
81827
26049

27326
16583
82356
22349
20076
82607
30220
29763
26083
82606
27152
82544
82360
31057
33490
82347
25314
20852
83283
33051
82259
82238
82601
89444
84227
82300
83463
82109
83568

Antonio Martinez Uroz
Joel Vilches Martinez

Anibal Esclapez Mora
Ivan Esclapez

Luisa Y. Ferrandis Damian
Anne Pascale Govoert
Ana Castell6 Roig

Sara Mateos Acedo
Esther Sanchez Grimaldo

Miguel Angel Lorente Sanz
Javier Pérez Tomas

Frco. J. Garcia Albiach
Angel Gil Aucejo

Javier Terol Piqueras

Francisco J. Sanchez Gasulle

Luis Fernandez Manjon
Antonio Juan Martinez Trigo
José L. Martinez Navarro
Ivan Val Esperabe
Emiliano Lujan Salvador
Vicente Mufioz del Pino
Francisco Camara Herrero
Rafael Juesas Aucejo
Angel Tértola Martinez
José Luis Garcia Navarro
Francisco Roig Salvador
Juan Fernandez Morcillo
Jesus Martinez Martinez
José Mateos Acedo
Manuel Alcaide Lopez
Edgar Sales Segarra
Vicente del Olmo Tur
José Miguel Albero Teruel
Gregorio Garcia Gémez
Rafael Ors Carot

Adam Wilsmore

José A. Ferrer Guillem
Enrique Castella Parrado

ALE
ALE

ALE
ALE

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

ARI
ARI

ACO
ACO

ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI

ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI
ARI

331

598

408
389
215
185
451

534

532
499
481
522
502
468
413
465
463
464
430
459

399
420
434
430
421
322
537
360

459

442

25

25

24
23
22
21
25

24
23
20
19
22
21
18
17
15
16

14

11
10

25

13

12

391

474

359
225
209

569
519
543
492
517
530
513
499
468
468
485
472
429
434
447
385
425

430
478
406
493
478

441
472
432

25

25

25
24
23

25
22
24
17
21
23
20
19
11
10
16
12

© N b

14

18
15

13

432

650

469
436
283
249

631
639
612
634
613
597
599
590
562
609
628
534
516
560
575
569
523
523
496
387
542
570

462

498

25

25

25
24
23
22

23
25
20
24
21
17
18
16
12
19
22

11
15
13

w N

10
14

439

618

406
413
192
171

549
538
569
512
440
453
495
509
546
502
446
454

394
427
420
439
396
392
348
440
478

396

25

25

24
25
23
22

24
22
25
21
13
15
18
20
23
19
14
16

10

11

[&)]

12
17

388

241

610

526
534
527
503
541
514
559
511
489
532
512
458
487
501

397

411

411

25

24

25

19
22
20
15
23
18
24
16
13
21
17
11
12
14

10

327
246

383
326

163

478
484
468
514
492
445
434
429
475
445

427
446
439
420
412
414
386

369

311

25
24

25
24

23

22
23
20
25
24
18
15
14
21
17

13
19
16
12
10
11

631
202

329

167

493
539
530
467
509
476

443
436
503
435

311
372
396
425
330

366

367

25
24

25

24

21
25
24
19
23
20

18
17
22
16

16
14
15
11

12

13

1920
246

2971
202

2054
2252
1156
1144

451

3864
2719
3780
3652
3579
3526
3084
3009
3023
3000
2954
3319
2836
3179
2356
2997
2593
2532
2173
1964
2079
2078
1249
1139

900

868
1341

367

442

125
24

125
24

123
146
116
135

25

164
117
155
148
141
130
115
105
97
98
98
104
77
81
58
60
56
55
38
36
32
74
26
21
21
20
19
13
12

2054
1863
1156

959

125

125

123
123
116
114

121
117
116
112
109
100
100
91
91
88
85
83
73
68
58
55
53
49
38
36
32



AYORA
VALENCIA
MORVEDRE
BORRIANA
AYORA
CULLERA
CASTELLO
MORVEDRE
CID
CULLERA
CID
CASTELLO
CID
BORRIANA
MORVEDRE
MORVEDRE
TARONJERS
BENISA
CASTELLO

CALPE
QUART

DUCAL
CULLERA
DUCAL
DUCAL
AYORA

89446
12591
82260
82575
32931
82600
82235
82258
82609
82596
82608
82239
26280
27132
82350
20603

Tramite

82241

33050
31089

83568
89589
30974

89445

Christian Gémez
Feliciano Ortega Chover
Ivan Aznar Bese

Javier Gimeno Vives
Bob Brown

Antonio Diaz Picazo
Carlos Bort Garavis
Javier Aja Moya

Juan Fco. Traver
Alfonso Mora Bolonio
Carlos Mata Dominguez

José Angel Martinez Sanche:

Javier Soliva Ramén

Rubén J. Montafies Gémez

Jesus Martinz Sanz
Alfredo Donet

Frangois Moukarzel Codina

Carl Fairhurts

Fernando J. de La Pefa Acec

José Mateos Govoerts
Alfredo Pons Rodriguez

Enrique Castella Parrado
Fco. Javier Hernandez
Angel Barrero Martinez
Bruno C. Zbyszko Moyano
Paola Guifionez

SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
SH ARI
JUNIOR ARI
JUNIOR ADE
NOVEL
NOVEL
NOVEL
NOVEL
NOVEL

324

374

271
238
381

363

307

94

463

431

25

25

400

403

307

323
355

351
247

293

229

169

499

512

25

24

25

448
439
499

330

440

415
223

503

589
261
586

25

25
23
24

324
342

321
286

353

327

303

538

596
325
531

25

25
23
24

389 5 178

310 3 197
408 7

300
367 4

580 25 584
522 24 206
520

360
318
4
158
5
6
25 492
23
24 454

215

12
10

25

24

23

360
1814
1348
1276

158
1144

408
1215
1686

381

353

363

327
1073

470

303

293

229

94

1504
169

3340
1314
2091
943
215

P PP
SN SN V)

O OO0 O0OO0OFRNAMAMMMDMONOO

75
25

149
93
96
50
23

125



